Spring 2018 Calendar

	Thurs, Jan 4 
	Open House & Orientation 

	Mon, Jan 8 
	Spring Classes Begin 

	Fri, Jan 12 
	Last day to add courses

	Mon, Jan 15 
	MLK Jr. Day (University closed) 

	TBA 
	 

	Fri, Feb 23 
	Last day to withdraw from 1st 8-week courses –   or online

	Thurs, March 1 
	 deadline for December 2018 graduates

	Fri, March 2 
	Last day of 1st 8-week session 

	Mon-Fri,
March 5-9
	Spring break (no classes)

	Mon, March 12 
	2nd 8-week session courses begin 

	Wed, March 14 
	Last day to add 2nd 8-week session courses 

	Wed-Thurs, March 14-15 
	Grad Finale 

	Mon, March 26 
	Registration begins for currently enrolled graduate students

	Fri, March 30
	Good Friday Holiday (University closed)

	Wed, April 4 
	Graduate Research Symposium

	Thurs, April 12 
	Last day to withdraw from 15-week graduate courses – form

	Fri, April 20 
	Last day to withdraw from 2nd session 8-week courses – form

	Fri, April 27 
	Last day of classes 

	Mon-Fri,
April 30-May 4 
	Final Exams 

	Friday, May 4
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Commencement for the Graduate School – 7:00 pm in GPAC (door closes at 6:45 for guests). Graduates line up at 6:00 pm in Auxiliary Gym




